
We Will Also Make it
According to the Size of

your Order.

Detail : 2007
Height : 30 Inch.

Length : 20 Inch.

Width : 4 Inch. Plate

(4 Table legs , 16 Pic Screw , 1 Pic Screwdriver)

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3200

Weight : 7.5 Kg

41x21 MM CRC Square Pipe

12 MM Round Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3350

Weight : 8.5 Kg

41x41 MM CRC Square Pipe

12x12 MM CRC Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3500

Weight : 9.7Kg

50x25 MM CRC Square Pipe

25x12 MM CRC Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Detail : 2002
Height : 30 Inch.

Length : 24 Inch.

Width : 4 Inch. Plate

(4 Table legs , 16 Pic Screw , 1 Pic Screwdriver)

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3100

Weight : 6.2 Kg

41x41 MM CRC Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3300

Weight : 8.5 Kg

31x31 MM CRC Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Detail : 2003
Height : 30 Inch.

Length : 22 Inch.

Width : 4 Inch. Plate

(4 Table legs , 16 Pic Screw , 1 Pic Screwdriver)

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3250

Weight : 7.5 Kg

31x31 MM CRC Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3400

Weight : 9.5 Kg

41x41 MM CRC Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Golden And Silver Powder Coating Will Cost Rs 300 Plus.



We Will Also Make it
According to the Size of

your Order.

Detail : 2004
Height : 30 Inch.

Length : 18 Inch.

Width : 4 Inch. Plate

(4 Table legs , 16 Pic Screw , 1 Pic Screwdriver)

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3100

Weight : 6.5 Kg

31x31 MM CRC Square Pipe

12 MM Round Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3500

Weight : 9.8 Kg

50x50 MM CRC Square Pipe

50x25 MM CRC Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Detail : 2005
Height : 30 Inch.

Length : 24 Inch.

Width : 4 Inch. Plate

(4 Table legs , 16 Pic Screw , 1 Pic Screwdriver)

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3500

Weight : 9.5 Kg

41x41 MM CRC Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Detail : 2006
Height : 30 Inch.

Length : 20 Inch.

Width : 4 Inch. Plate

(4 Table legs , 16 Pic Screw , 1 Pic Screwdriver)

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3200

Weight : 7.7 Kg

31x31 MM CRC Square Pipe

12 MM Round Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3400

Weight : 8.3 Kg

50x25 MM CRC Square Pipe

13x13 MM Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Golden And Silver Powder Coating Will Cost Rs 300 Plus.



We Will Also Make it
According to the Size of

your Order.

Detail : 2004
Height : 30 Inch.

Length : 20 Inch.

Width : 4 Inch. Plate

(4 Table legs , 16 Pic Screw , 1 Pic Screwdriver)

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3200

Weight : 7.1 Kg

31x31 MM CRC Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Metal Leg Table Rate : 3650

Weight : 11.5 Kg

50x50 MM CRC Square Pipe

200x3 MM Plate

Detail : 4003
Weight : 9.5 Kg

Height : 47 Inch.

Length : 20 Inch.

Width : 24 Inch.

PVC Seate : 12x12 Inch.

Only Metal Frame Rate : 6000

31x31 MM CRC Square Pipe

PVC Seate : 18 MM (5 Pic)

Metal Plant Stand

Detail : 4002
Weight : 10.5 Kg

Height : 49 Inch.

Length : 22 Inch.

Width : 15 Inch.

Only Metal Frame Rate : 4500

20x20 MM CRC Square Pipe

Golden And Silver Powder Coating Will Cost Rs 300 Plus.



We Will Also Make it
According to the Size of

your Order.

Detail : 5001
Height : 15.5 Inch.

Length : 24 Inch.

Width : 5 Inch. Plate

(4 Table legs , 16 Pic Screw , 1 Pic Screwdriver)

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Detail : 5002
Height : 20 Inch.

Length : 45 Inch.

Width : 24 Inch

(4 Table legs , 16 Pic Screw , 1 Pic Screwdriver)

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Detail : 5003
Height : 15.5 Inch.

Length : 45 Inch.

Width : 18.75 Inch

(4 Table legs , 16 Pic Screw , 1 Pic Screwdriver)

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Golden And Silver Powder Coating Will Cost Rs 300 Plus.



We Will Also Make it
According to the Size of

your Order.

Detail : 5005
Height : 14 Inch.

Round : 31 Inch.

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Detail : 5004

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Full Set PVC Seate

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Metal Leg Table Rate : 5500

Weight : 8.5 Kg

19x19 MM CRC Square Pipe

PVC Seate : 18 MM (2 Pic)

Height : 18 Inch.

Length : 24 Inch.

Width : 24 Inch

Height : 15 Inch.

Length : 20 Inch.

Width : 20 Inch

Detail : 5006
Height : 11 Inch.

Round : 19 Inch.

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Golden And Silver Powder Coating Will Cost Rs 300 Plus.



We Will Also Make it
According to the Size of

your Order.

Detail : 5007

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Full Set PVC Seate

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Metal Leg Table Rate : 2000

Weight : 3 Kg

25x12 MM CRC Square Pipe

PVC Seate : 18 MM (1 Pic)

Height : 19 Inch.

Length : 12 Inch.

Width : 12 Inch

Detail : 5009

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Height : 30 Inch.

Length : 24 Inch.

Width : 24 Inch

Detail : 5006

Full set (PVC,Wooden Seate, 12MM Glass) Rate

Only Metal Frame Rate

PVC Seat : 1 Foot Rate200 Rs., 

Wooden :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Toughened Glass :  1 Foot Rate300 Rs.,

Height : 30 Inch.

Length : 24 Inch.

Width : 24 Inch

Golden And Silver Powder Coating Will Cost Rs 300 Plus.
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